Omrade
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Omrade

Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Antall rom
17

Lokasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Garasje

Garasje

Garasje

Garasje

Garasje

Garasje

Garasje
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon

Rom
01
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Tjeldsund, areal

Romnavn
SOVEROM
LAGER
Vaskerom
GARDEROBE
GARDEROBE
GARASIJE
Vaskehall
GANG
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
WC

KONTOR
Forrom WC
BK

KJOKKEN
GANG

OPPHOLDSROM Oppholdsrom

Romtyper
Soverom
Lager
Vaskerom
Garderobe
Garderobe

Aktivitetslokale
Aktivitetslokale

Gang
Soverom
Soverom
WC
Kontor
WC
Garderobe
Kjgkken
Gang

Brutto areal

12,6
8,6
53
9,8

10

98,1

45,7
6,4
9,6
9,2
51

10,6
4,1
2,2

10,7
6,1

41,9

296

Netto areal Gj.sn. Areal

m

2

12,6
8,6
5,31
9,82
9,95
0

0
6,39
9,63
9,15
5,09
10,62
4,08
2,23
10,65
6,11
41,91
152,14

2

m Romfrekvens

[EY

2,52
0,43
1,062
3,928
3,98
0
0
2,556
1,926
1,83
2,036
2,124
1,632
0,892
4,26
2,444
16,764
48,384 x
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5 dager

241,92 m?
Total ukentlig areal og rengjgre



Rom
01
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Romnavn
SOVEROM
LAGER
Vaskerom
GARDEROBE
GARDEROBE
GARASIJE
Vaskehall
GANG
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
wWC
KONTOR
Forrom WC
BK

KJBKKEN
GANG
OPPHOLDSROM

Tjeldsund, romliste

Romtyper
Soverom

Lager
Vaskerom
Garderobe
Garderobe
Aktivitetslokale
Aktivitetslokale
Gang

Soverom
Soverom

wcC

Kontor

WC

Garderobe
Kjgkken

Gang
Oppholdsrom

Arbeidsskjemaer Man Tir

Soverom 1R

Lager 1/4R St1/4

Vaskerom 1R

Garderobe 2R St

Garderobe 2R St1l

Gang 2R St1l

Soverom 1R

Soverom 1R

WC 2R St

Kontor 1R St1l

WC 2R St1l

Garderobe 2R St

Kjgkken 2R St1

Gang 2R Stl

Oppholdsrom 2R St
Gang 2R

Lager 1/4R

8 Garderobe 2R

B Vaskerom 1R

Ons Tor

St1

St1

Garasje

Fre
St1

Stl
Stl

Stl
St1l
St1
St1

St1
St1

Stl
St1

Oppga Romfrekvens

1
0,25
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Ambulansestasjon

—

Gang 2R

B Garderobe 2R
Kjgkken 2R
Kontor 1R
Oppholdsrom 2R

I Soverom 1R

B WC 2R



	Tjeldsund, areal
	Tjeldsund, romliste



